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altimeter setting; when not received, use Llano altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 20 feet.

Rwy 36 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.  Procedure NA at night.  Use Brady 

1940-1 442 (500-1)356° 

2260

2252

2195

1964
1667

2320

HOUSTON CENTER

132.35   317.5 122.9

CTAF

118.375
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 44).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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